Start 6:15

6:25

6:30

6:33

6:45

6:54

NWR-7 Route 4 AM

Route 179/Gavitt Road/River Road

2019-2020

Jct of Partridge /Route 179

Jct of Briarwood /Route 179

Jct of Shannon/Route 179

Right on to Gavitt Road

Reverse at Granby Town Line
Left onto South Road

Jct of Chiswick/South Road
Reverse

Left onto Gavitt Road

Left on to Route 219s

Right onto Route 318(over the resevoir)
Left on to Pleasant Valley Road
Left onto River Road

Jct of Albough Road/River Road
Right onto Morgan Brooke Road
Right onto Route 44

Jct of Route 44/0Old Farm Road
Right onto Old North Road

Left onto Old New Hartford Road
Arrive at R7



