NWR-7 Route 4 AM Route 179/Gavitt Road/River Road 2019-2020

Start 6:15

	Jct of Partridge /Route 179
	Jct of Briarwood /Route 179
	Jct of Shannon/Route 179
	Right on to Gavitt Road
6:25	Reverse at Granby Town Line
	Left onto South Road
6:30	Jct of Chiswick/South Road
	Reverse
6:33	Left onto Gavitt Road
	Left on to Route 219s
	Right onto Route 318(over the resevoir)
	Left on to Pleasant Valley Road
6:45	Left onto River Road
	Jct of Albough Road/River Road
	Right onto Morgan Brooke Road
	Right onto Route 44
	Jct of Route 44/Old Farm Road
	Right onto Old North Road
6:54	Left onto Old New Hartford Road
	Arrive at R7